
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2010 
 

 
Ergebnislisten 

 
 

 
 
 

ZG4 
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Seite

(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2010Deutsche Meisterschaft 2010Deutsche Meisterschaft 2010Deutsche Meisterschaft 2010

Schoeneberg, Frank SLG G.S. Speicher 1 27500 020 1200 0 01

Thünemann, Wolfgang SLG G.S. Speicher 1 6853 019 1191 0 02

Scherf, Hermann Josef SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 30886 018 1182 0 03

Paulus, Ralf SLG Wibbelrusch e 28963 017 1173 0 04

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 016 1164 0 05

Bäumner, Jens SLG Wittgenstein 1 20283 016 1164 0 06

Mesletzky, Detlef SLG Eckernförde e 3490 016 1153 1 07

Malkmus, Volker SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 39456 016 1153 1 08

Schäfer, Manuel SLG Wittgenstein 1 42379 015 1155 0 09

Krügel, Keith SLG Berlin-98 1 27375 015 1155 0 010

Welker, Michael SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 6850 014 1146 0 011

Hofmann, Dieter SLG Moosburg 1 28730 014 1146 0 012

Eckbauer, Rudolf SLG Passauer Land e.V. e 6704 014 1146 0 013

Brand, Gregor SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 23734 014 1146 0 014

Adam, Thomas SLG Berlin-98 1 21969 014 1146 0 015

Schlosser, Gert SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 18191 013 1137 0 016

Joder, Franz SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 21102 013 1137 0 017

Graf, Tarek SLG Hamburg e 7835 013 1137 0 018

Krüger, Hartmut SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 014 1124 2 019

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh e 18546 013 1126 1 020

Schlosser, Angelika SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 23252 012 1128 0 021

Palme, Thomas SLG Zuchering 1 32126 012 1128 0 022

Baier, Christian Sascha SLG Zuchering 1 38710 012 1128 0 023

Wendel, Helmut SLG Marsberg 2 38019 013 1115 2 024

Ebner, Klaus SLG Franken 93 e.V. 1 3083 013 1115 2 025

Wuschko, Günther SLG Zuchering 1 37219 012 1117 1 026

Scholze, Wolfgang SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 15088 011 1119 0 027

Erbach, Betty SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 35115 011 1119 0 028

Segiet, Ingo SLG Berlin-98 1 4337 015 1104 0 029

Krüger, Frank SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 35013 015 1104 0 030

Rudolph, Jost SLG Leverkusen 2010 1 35339 013 1104 3 031

Heinz, Torsten SLG G.S. Speicher 1 10234 011 1108 1 032

Eckhardt, Olaf SLG Marsberg 1 43238 013 1094 2 133

Wittmann, Peter SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 29947 011 1097 2 034

Metzler, Marcus SLG Neudorf 1 40206 09 10911 0 035

Guduszeit, Jens SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 30705 011 1086 3 036

Denzinger, Andreas SLG Hamburg Alster e 22752 010 1088 2 037

Schmitt, Michael SLG Leverkusen 2010 1 43615 112 1075 2 038

Wind, Herbert SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 5405 010 1077 3 039

Motzet, Jürgen SLG Zuchering 0 38040 09 1079 2 040

Schwegler, Klaus SLG Hardtwald e.V. e 28136 09 1068 3 041
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Göbel, Kurt SLG G.S. Speicher 0 38294 09 1068 3 042

Lederer, Johannes SLG Franken 93 e.V. 1 15988 08 10610 2 043

Jakoby, Patrick SLG Neudorf 1 40476 08 10610 2 044

Dippe, Frank SLG Blocksberg 1 29592 08 10610 2 045

Kieselbach, Christian SLG Forty Five Hamburg e 25746 09 1057 4 046

Dumser, Stefan SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 41353 09 1057 4 047

Willems, Hans-Joachim SLG Wibbelrusch e 28962 09 1046 5 048

Großhennig, Detlef SLG Blocksberg 1 32023 08 1048 4 049

Behn, Kai-Peter SLG Hamburg Alster e 38357 08 1048 4 050

Beu, Markus SLG Leverkusen 2010 1 14293 07 10410 3 051

Erbach, Rüdiger SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 2 3079 07 10310 2 152

Zimmermann, Peter SLG Franken 93 e.V. 1 1128 07 1039 4 053

Hautz, Manfred SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 20344 07 1028 5 054

Backhausen, Martin SLG Marsberg 1 32565 07 1028 5 055

Welker, Wilhelm SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 40816 09 1016 2 356

Borchert, Robert SLG Brockenblick e 29509 07 1006 7 057

Berghus, Rainer SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 2 30841 07 1006 7 058

Eggemann, Paul SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 0 2175 05 10010 5 059

Thiele, Wilhelm SLG Marsberg 1 11491 04 9912 3 160

Schäfer, Helmut SLG Wittgenstein 0 13334 04 9911 5 061

Schulenberg, Wolfgang SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 18872 111 986 0 062

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 07 986 5 263

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 2 1912 08 973 7 264

Lobodzinski, Alexander SLG Wittgenstein 2 41431 17 975 7 065

Krause, Wolfgang SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 885 07 955 7 066

Wendel, Edith SLG Marsberg 2 38020 14 959 6 067

Bogner, Marcel SLG Arnstorf e 43183 16 945 7 168

Hübner, Andre SLG Blocksberg 1 29248 03 938 8 169

Hautz, Wolfgang SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 0 20345 14 927 7 170

Müller, Kay Lars SLG Hamburg e 41215 05 917 5 271

Moers, Hartwig SLG Marsberg 0 29102 02 9110 5 372

Dumser, Frank SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. e 41354 06 904 7 273

Fischer, Manfred SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 0 1470 010 895 1 074

Doß, Michael SLG Mark Brandenburg 0 38570 24 684 5 075

Eichhorn, Wolfgang SLG Neudorf 1 31896 06 564 0 076

Eberlein, Klaus SLG Franken 93 e.V. 0 2404 05 555 0 077

Jabusch, Lutz Ekkehart SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 0 2323 05 544 1 078
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SLG G.S. Speicher 1 0 3493 1 01 9 50

SLG Wittgenstein 1 0 3433 2 02 13 45

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 0 3403 0 03 20 40

SLG Berlin-98 1 0 3393 0 04 15 44

SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 0 3353 0 05 19 40

SLG Zuchering 1 0 3353 1 06 23 36

SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 0 3293 5 07 21 34

SLG Moosburg 1 2 3283 5 08 16 37

SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 0 3223 10 09 18 32

SLG Leverkusen 2010 1 0 3213 8 110 19 32

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 0 3203 3 111 18 36

SLG Franken 93 e.V. 1 0 3203 8 012 24 28

SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 3 3103 9 013 17 30

SLG Marsberg 1 2 3103 10 014 24 24

SLG Blocksberg 1 1 3033 14 015 26 19

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 2 3 3003 16 016 19 22

SLG Neudorf 1 0 2713 2 017 25 23
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SLG Wittgenstein
SLG G.S. Speicher
SLG Berlin-98
SLG Mark Brandenburg
SLG Zuchering
SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh.

Krüger, Hartmut
Thünemann, Wolfgang
Adam, Thomas
Schlosser, Angelika
Baier, Christian Sascha
Jabusch, Lutz Ekkehart
Berghus, Rainer
Brand, Gregor
Hautz, Manfred

Schäfer, Helmut
Schoeneberg, Frank
Segiet, Ingo
Krüger, Frank
Palme, Thomas
Joder, Franz
Scherf, Hermann Josef
Schulenberg, Wolfgang
Malkmus, Volker

Bäumner, Jens
Heinz, Torsten
Krügel, Keith
Doß, Michael
Motzet, Jürgen
Wittmann, Peter
Scholze, Wolfgang
Guduszeit, Jens
Hautz, Wolfgang

Schäfer, Manuel
Göbel, Kurt

Schlosser, Gert
Wuschko, Günther
Wind, Herbert
Erbach, Betty

Dumser, Stefan

347
344
338
336
331
328
323
309
292

Mannschaftswertung
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